
თბილისის სააპელაციო სასამართლოს მუშაობის შესახებ 
სისხლის სამართლის საქმეებზე 

2021 წელი 
 

 
საჩივრის სახე 

დაუმთავრებელ საქმეთა 
ნაშთი საანგარიშო 

პერიოდის 
დასაწყისისათვის 

 
შემოსულ 
საქმეთა 

რაოდენობა 

 
საქმე გადაეცა 
განსჯადობის 

მიხედვით 

 
განხილულ 

საქმეთა  
რაოდენობა 

 
დაუმთავრებელ 
საქმეთა ნაშთი 

 

სულ 
 

 
599 

 
2429 

 

 
5 

 
2460 

 
563 

 
სააპელაციო 

საჩივარი 

 
578 

 
2077 

  
2106 

 
549 

 

კერძო საჩივარი 
 

 
1 

 
81 

  
76 

 
6 

 
ა/გამოვლენილი 

გარემოებანი 

 
16 

 
231 

 
5 

 
235 

 
7 

განცხადება 
ბუნდოვანება-
უზუსტობის 
აღმოფხვრის 

შესახებ 

 
4 

 
40 

  
43 

 
1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


